18™ November 2022

You are hereby invited to a meeting of the COST OF
LIVING CRISIS COMMITTEE - TASK & FINISH
GROUP (CllIrs: Boggis, Guilfoyle, Fraser, Needham &
Stevens) which will be held in the GREENWOOD Room in
Hebden Bridge Town Hall on THURSDAY 24t
NOVEMBER 2022 at 10.30am
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Jason Boom
Clerk to the Council

Hebden Royd
Town Council

The Town Hall
St George’s Street
Hebden Bridge
West Yorkshire
HX7 7BY

Tel 01422 842181
Fax 01422 847052

info@hebdenroydtowncouncil.gov.uk
www.hebdenroydtowncouncil.gov.uk

This meeting is open to the public unless Members decide to exclude
the public for any exempt or confidential item of business.

AGENDA
1. Apologies for Absence and any substitutions
2. Members™ Interests relating to agenda items for this meeting.

3. Matters arising from Minutes of Meetings held 15" November 2022 not itemised

on this Agenda.

4. REQUESTS FOR COST OF LIVING CRISIS FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE

FROM THE COUNCIL
a) Cragg Vale Community Association
b) Hebden Bridge Methodists
¢) Hebden Bridge Community Association
d) Hope Baptist Church
e) Mytholmroyd Community Centre
f) St James Church

S. COST OF LIVING CRISIS REPORTS

£3,781.00
£925.00
£3,220.00
£4,010.00
£800.00
£800.00

To receive verbal reports from members and to decide on actions as appropriate.
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