You are hereby invited to a meeting of the **COST OF LIVING CRISIS COMMITTEE – TASK & FINISH GROUP** (Cllrs: Boggis, Guilfoyle, Fraser, Needham & Stevens) which will be held in the **GREENWOOD Room** in Hebden Bridge Town Hall on **THURSDAY 24th NOVEMBER 2022** at **10.30am**

Jason Boom Clerk to the Council



Fax 01422 847052 info@hebdenroydtowncouncil.gov.uk www.hebdenroydtowncouncil.gov.uk

This meeting is open to the public unless Members decide to exclude the public for any exempt or confidential item of business.

AGENDA

- 1. Apologies for Absence and any substitutions
- 2. Members` Interests relating to agenda items for this meeting.
- 3. Matters arising from Minutes of Meetings held 15th November 2022 not itemised on this Agenda.
- 4. REQUESTS FOR COST OF LIVING CRISIS FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FROM THE COUNCIL

a) Cragg Vale Community Association	£3,781.00
b) Hebden Bridge Methodists	£925.00
c) Hebden Bridge Community Association	£3,220.00
d) Hope Baptist Church	£4,010.00
e) Mytholmroyd Community Centre	£800.00
f) St James Church	£800.00

5. COST OF LIVING CRISIS REPORTS

To receive verbal reports from members and to decide on actions as appropriate.



